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TEAMS Competition Schedule

Competitions have Teams and Individual Events (Optional)

Date(s) Name Teams Day Location
Example: 2 Teams
Entry fees are $10 per team per competition. $10 *2 = $20
Saturday, January 6 There are 5 competitions. $20*5 = $100

Amount Due = $100

Saturday, January 20

Twirl fest Saturday, January 20

St. Teresa Catholic
Church, Titusville, FL

Saturday, February 10 | State Fair Competition | Saturday, February 10

Florida State Fair, Tampa,
FL

Saturday, March 16 &

Sunday, March 17 All St

ar Competition Sunday, March 17

Orange Park, FL

Saturday, April 6 &

Sunday, April 7 St

ate Contest Sunday, April 7

Plant City, FL

Saturday, April 27 &

Sunday, April 28

Leesburg, FL

Sunday, April 28 (Tentative) (Tentative)
Up Coming Dates

Saturday, December 9 Winter Party Pal Center
Saturday, December 23 & 30 NO PRACTICE WINTER BREAK

Friday, January 5 1:00 — 4:00 (ALL TEAMS) Pal Center

Saturday, January 6 & 13 Mandatory Practice Pal Center

Saturday, January 13 Team Pictures @10:00 am Pal Center

End of Year
Sunday, May 19 | Pizza Party | Minsky Gyn




